About the Journal

The Malaysian Journal of Medicine and Health Sciences (MJMHS) is published by the Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences, Universiti Putra Malaysia. The main aim of the MJMHS is to be a premier journal on all aspects of medicine and health sciences in Malaysia and internationally. The focus of the MJMHS will be on results of original scientific research and development, emerging issues and policy analyses pertaining to medical, biomedical and clinical sciences.

Editorial Board

Chief Editor

Prof. Dr. Azhar Md Zain

Prof. Datuk Dr. Mohd Sham Kassim

Prof. Dr. Khor Geok Lin

Prof. Dr. Elizabeth George

Prof. Dr. Lokman Mohd Noh

Prof. Dr. Wan Omar Abdullah

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zaitun Yassin

Prof. Dr. Lekhraj Rampal

Prof. Dr. Abdul Hamid Abdul Rashid

Assoc. Prof. Dr. A.S. Devnani

Norazlina Zulkefli

Publishing Services:

Write Right